5 August 2019 - August 2019 September 2019

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
9 1 2 3 T2 345 S 687,
11AUQUSt2019 4 5 6 7 8 910 8 9101112 13 14
1112 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
1819 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

Monday 5 August Tuesday 6 August
[ 10:00 - 10:30 BANK HOLIDAY

Wednesday 7 August Thursday 8 August
111 09:00 - 09:30 MEETING WITH OFFICIALS re WBS (MINISTER'S OFFICE - DES)

Friday 9 August Saturday 10 August

Sunday 11 August

Ministers Calendar 23 27/02/2020 12:00



12 August 2019 -
18 August 2019

August 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

Monday 12 August

11:00 - 13:00 CONFIRMED AT 11AM MINISTER MEETING THE OFFICIALS FOR LEAVING CERT
RESULTS WK (MANAGEMENT BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM DES, ATHLONE OFFICES)

£113:30 - 14:00 MEETING OFFICIALS FROM SPECIAL EDUCATION (MANAGEMENT BOARD
CONFERENCE ROOM, DES ATHLONE)

!14230’- 15:00 MEDIA POORSTEP [OUTSIDE ATHLONE OFFICES) e

13:00 - 13:30 MINISTER METTING OFFICIALS (MANAGEMENT BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM DES
ATHLONE OFFICES} |3

September 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 45 6 7
8 9101112 13 14
15 16 17 18 1920 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

16:00 - 16:30 MEETING WITH OFFIC|AL RE CARANUA (MINISTERS OFFICE, DES)

Ministers Calendar

Wednesday 14 August Thursday 15 August
Friday 16 August Saturday 17 August
Sunday 18 August
24 27/02/2020 12:00




L August 2019 September 2019

1 9 Augu5t 201 9 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 & & 12 3 45 6 7

25 Augl‘ISt2019 4 56 7 8 910 8 910111213 14

1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21

1819 20 217 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
Monday 19 August Tuesday 20 August
Wednesday 21 August Thursday 22 August
Friday 23 August Saturday 24 August
Sunday 25 August

Ministers Calendar 25 27/02/2020 12:00




26 A_ugust 201 9 12 August 2019 September 2019
SuMoTuwe Th FrSa  SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
-' I 7 & 12 3 45 6 7
1 september 2019 4 56 7 8 910 8 9101112 13 14
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
1819 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
Monday 26 August Tuesday 27 August
Wednesday 28 August Thursday 29 August
Friday 30 August Saturday 31 August
Sunday 1 September

Ministers Calendar 26 27/02/2020 12:00



